
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Vadodara
BS U15

Date

14 - 18 Dec 2021
City, Country

Vadodara, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-12-2021 14:12:36

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0193 14-01-2009 MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [1]

2 GBA0313 29-01-2008 VDR  Ridam Kukana

3 GBA0299 05-10-2007 Q AHD  Hilay Pujara

4 GBA0120 21-09-2008 AHD  Urv Patel

5 GBA0260 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh [8]

6 GBA0252 29-07-2010 Q MEH  Rudra Chauhan

7 GBA0092 01-06-2007 SRT  Nihar Patel

8 GBA0021 30-10-2008 VDR  Tarang Kshatriya

9 GBA0074 09-01-2007 AHD  Shanay K Patel [3]

10 GBA0084 23-08-2010 GNR  Zionzuriel Rodricks

11 GBA0165 24-03-2009 VDR  Shaurya Kumar

12 GBA0272 11-09-2007 Q PANCH Madhav Kalwani

13 GBA0151 05-07-2007 BNK  Sahil Thakkar [6]

14 GBA0210 11-05-2007 Q AMR  Shivansh Pandya

15 GBA0065 12-03-2008 AHD  Ishaan Chopra

16 GBA0310 12-07-2008 SRT  Roodrabh Captain

17 GBA0049 16-07-2009 MEH  Aditya Om

18 GBA0202 01-12-2007 Q RJT  Maharshi Bhindora

19 GBA0032 11-07-2009 AHD  Vedant Bangale

20 GBA0191 12-06-2007 JAM  Aryan Kotak [7]

21 GBA0190 11-12-2008 SRT  Vivaan Paraswani

22 GBA0340 09-03-2008 VDR  Jaswanth Rudrubati

23 GBA0107 20-05-2007 Q AHD  Vivan Gupta

24 GBA0018 02-04-2007 AHD  Tanay Sanghvi [4]

25 GBA0649 26-04-2008 Q VDR  Vedant Mishra

26 GBA0117 07-08-2009 AHD  Shaurya Parikh

27 GBA0064 28-08-2009 BH  Arpan Pateliya

28 GBA0087 13-06-2008 VDR  Parin Thaker [5]

29 GBA0251 13-03-2007 Q AHD  Dhruv Shah

30 GBA0126 01-05-2009 SRT  Hardik Bansal

31 GBA0297 25-11-2008 VDR  Rishan Khandelwal

32 GBA0100 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal [2]

Round 2

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #1: 21-7 21-9  (17')

 Hilay Pujara
 #2: 21-15 21-14  (27')

 Siddhant A Singh [8]

 #3: 21-12 21-14  (26')

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #4: 21-23 21-7 21-10  (40')

 Shanay K Patel [3]

 #5: 21-8 21-11  (25')

 Shaurya Kumar
 #6: 21-16 15-21 21-19  (37')

 Sahil Thakkar [6]
 #7: 21-5 21-10  (22')

 Ishaan Chopra
 #8: 21-13 21-12  (22')

 Maharshi Bhindora
 #9: 21-5 21-2  (17')

 Aryan Kotak [7]
 #10: 21-12 21-23 21-11  (43')

 Vivaan Paraswani
 #11: 21-12 21-16  (25')

 Tanay Sanghvi [4]

 #12: 21-9 21-14  (24')

 Vedant Mishra
 #13: w.o.

 Parin Thaker [5]
 #14: 21-6 21-12  (24')

 Dhruv Shah
 #15: 21-10 21-11  (25')

 Ayaan Bindal [2]
 #16: 21-7 21-6  (15')

Quarterfinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #17: 21-6 21-10  (21')

 Siddhant A Singh [8]
 #18: 21-18 21-17  (25')

 Shanay K Patel [3]

 #19: 21-10 21-2  (19')

 Sahil Thakkar [6]
 #20: 21-15 21-12  (25')

 Aryan Kotak [7]
 #21: 21-14 21-18  (30')

 Tanay Sanghvi [4]

 #22: 21-4 21-8  (19')

 Parin Thaker [5]
 #23: 21-13 21-11  (22')

 Ayaan Bindal [2]
 #24: 21-7 21-8  (20')

Semifinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #25: 21-15 21-9  (30')

 Shanay K Patel [3]
 #26: 21-15 13-21 21-9  (41')

 Tanay Sanghvi [4]

 #27: 21-6 21-13  (25')

 Ayaan Bindal [2]
 #28: 21-9 21-15  (25')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #29: 21-12 21-0  (24')

 Tanay Sanghvi [4]
 #30: 15-21 21-17 21-18  (50')

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]
 #31: 21-16 21-14  (25')

# Seeded Players

1 Mohmmadali Mir

2 Ayaan Bindal

3 Shanay K Patel

4 Tanay Sanghvi

5 Parin Thaker

6 Sahil Thakkar

7 Aryan Kotak

8 Siddhant A Singh

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Vadodara
BS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

14 - 18 Dec 2021
City, Country

Vadodara, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-12-2021 14:12:36

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0287 02-05-2007 VDR  Rudra Soni
2  Bye
3 GBA0218 21-02-2008 AND  Moksh Mehta
4 GBA0668 21-05-2007 VDR  Hetav Ramani
5 GBA0114 20-07-2008 GNR  Krishiv Patel
6  Bye
7 GBA0112 15-08-2011 VDR  Sarg Shah
8 GBA0210 11-05-2007 AMR  Shivansh Pandya
9 GBA0149 04-08-2007 AHD  Deep Parwani

10  Bye
11 GBA0659 17-09-2008 VDR  Vrishin Meshram
12 GBA0033 16-07-2007 SRT  Harshit Bansal
13 GBA0167 24-01-2008 VLD  Maharshi Modi
14  Bye
15 GBA0202 01-12-2007 RJT  Maharshi Bhindora
16 GBA0255 14-12-2010 VDR  Dev Shah
17 GBA0158 24-08-2008 RJT  Aksansh Verma
18  Bye
19 GBA0661 13-09-2010 VDR  Tanish Vashisth
20 GBA0212 09-01-2010 SRT  Tanish Choksi
21 GBA0229 27-04-2008 AHD  Darshil Santwani
22  Bye
23 GBA0111 01-09-2010 BVP  Vansh Mehta
24 GBA0649 26-04-2008 VDR  Vedant Mishra
25 GBA0107 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta
26  Bye
27 GBA0652 14-10-2008 VDR  Devraj Bhatt
28 GBA0672 24-05-2008 AND  Bhavya Patel
29 GBA0241 03-09-2007 MEH  Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

30 GBA0663 20-05-2009 VDR  Aradhay Garg
31 GBA0658 01-07-2011 PANCH Ruhaan Khatuda
32 GBA0648 24-05-2008 VDR  Bhavya Godhasara
33 GBA0071 30-09-2010 AHD  Kiaan Contractor
34 GBA0017 23-11-2007 VDR  Om Prajapati
35 GBA0666 30-05-2008 RJT  Dev Mehta
36 GBA0272 11-09-2007 PANCH Madhav Kalwani
37 GBA0653 21-10-2010 VDR  Dwij Jani
38 GBA0226 25-11-2009 AND  Stavan Dave
39  Bye
40 GBA0156 20-11-2009 VDR  Dhariya Patel
41 GBA0640 06-09-2008 DHD  Niv Roza
42 GBA0667 25-06-2007 VDR  Riaan Shah
43  Bye
44 GBA0046 13-07-2008 RJT  Rutav Kanabar
45 GBA0121 21-08-2011 BVP  Aditya Makwana
46 GBA0299 05-10-2007 AHD  Hilay Pujara
47  Bye
48 GBA0129 25-03-2010 VDR  Harshal Vaswani
49 GBA0251 13-03-2007 AHD  Dhruv Shah
50 GBA0214 11-02-2008 VDR  Divyam Shah
51 GBA0654 21-03-2007 AND  Aatman Patel
52 GBA0274 05-10-2007 SRT  Harie Desai
53 GBA0647 28-03-2009 VDR  Kaustubh Salunke
54 GBA0645 21-11-2008 RJT  Maharshi Sharma
55  Bye
56 GBA0261 28-06-2010 Kutch Bhashy Pathak
57 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri
58 GBA0150 06-12-2010 VDR  Nevan Lahary
59  Bye
60 GBA0252 29-07-2010 MEH  Rudra Chauhan
61 GBA0655 24-09-2007 VDR  Jayaditya Joshi
62 GBA0068 18-08-2009 VLD  Het Kanojia
63  Bye
64 GBA0132 20-09-2009 PANCH Pushyat Mistry

Round 2

 Rudra Soni
 #1: 
 Moksh Mehta
 #2: 15-1 15-3  (10')
 Krishiv Patel
 #3: 
 Shivansh Pandya
 #4: 15-2 15-6  (11')
 Deep Parwani
 #5: 
 Harshit Bansal
 #6: 15-5 15-5  (12')
 Maharshi Modi
 #7: 
 Maharshi Bhindora
 #8: 15-3 15-3  (10')
 Aksansh Verma
 #9: 
 Tanish Choksi
 #10: 15-1 15-2  (8')
 Darshil Santwani
 #11: 
 Vedant Mishra
 #12: 15-1 15-1  (9')
 Vivan Gupta
 #13: 
 Bhavya Patel
 #14: 15-3 15-2  (15')
 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

 #15: 15-5 15-2  (9')
 Bhavya Godhasara
 #16: 15-13 15-10  (12')
 Kiaan Contractor
 #17: w.o.
 Madhav Kalwani
 #18: 15-10 15-4  (10')
 Stavan Dave
 #19: 15-12 15-9  (13')
 Dhariya Patel
 #20: 
 Niv Roza
 #21: 15-6 14-15 15-10  (23')

 Rutav Kanabar
 #22: 
 Hilay Pujara
 #23: 15-5 15-2  (25')
 Harshal Vaswani
 #24: 
 Dhruv Shah
 #25: 15-1 15-2  (12')
 Harie Desai
 #26: 15-7 15-13  (14')
 Maharshi Sharma
 #27: 15-12 15-11  (20')
 Bhashy Pathak
 #28: 
 Parth Puri
 #29: 15-8 15-5  (15')
 Rudra Chauhan
 #30: 
 Het Kanojia
 #31: 15-11 15-6  (13')
 Pushyat Mistry
 #32: 

Finals

 Moksh Mehta
 #33: 15-7 15-2  (15')

 Shivansh Pandya
 #34: 15-11 15-7  (14')

 Harshit Bansal
 #35: 15-5 15-8  (17')

 Maharshi Bhindora
 #36: 15-5 15-9  (12')

 Tanish Choksi
 #37: w.o.

 Vedant Mishra
 #38: 15-2 15-8  (11')

 Vivan Gupta
 #39: 15-2 15-3  (10')

 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

 #40: 15-13 15-5  (16')

 Madhav Kalwani
 #41: 15-11 15-10  (15')

 Dhariya Patel
 #42: 15-6 15-6  (12')

 Rutav Kanabar
 #43: 15-7 15-4  (14')

 Hilay Pujara
 #44: 15-9 15-7  (17')

 Dhruv Shah
 #45: 15-3 15-7  (13')

 Maharshi Sharma
 #46: 15-12 14-15 15-9  (31')

 Rudra Chauhan
 #47: 15-10 15-7  (17')

 Het Kanojia
 #48: 14-15 15-10 15-10  (20')

Qualifiers

 Shivansh Pandya
 #49: 15-12 6-15 15-13  (18')

Q1

 Maharshi Bhindora
 #50: 15-13 15-6  (16')

Q2

 Vedant Mishra
 #51: 15-6 15-12  (18')

Q3

 Vivan Gupta
 #52: 15-7 15-11  (14')

Q4

 Madhav Kalwani
 #53: 15-5 14-15 15-11  (26')

Q5

 Hilay Pujara
 #54: 15-13 15-10  (20')

Q6

 Dhruv Shah
 #55: 15-5 11-15 15-12  (4')

Q7

 Rudra Chauhan
 #56: 15-3 15-8  (13')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Vadodara
GS U15

Date

14 - 18 Dec 2021
City, Country

Vadodara, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-12-2021 14:12:36

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0041 12-07-2009 VLD  Ayati Dubey [1]

2 GBA0030 28-09-2008 VDR  Prakruti Solanki

3 GBA0289 02-06-2008 GNR  Elisha Patel

4 GBA0550 07-10-2007 Q JAM  Mahi Mistri

5 GBA0093 24-06-2007 VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule [6]

6 GBA0069 31-01-2009 Q AHD  Darshni Prajapati

7 GBA0136 13-07-2007 AHD  Kajal Patel

8 GBA0101 22-10-2007 SRT  Shreya Chaudhari

9 GBA0019 25-01-2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair [4]

10 GBA0642 14-04-2007 Q RJT  Jilmil Sharma

11 GBA0231 12-01-2007 VDR  Rehea Parikh

12 GBA0108 20-05-2007 AHD  Avani Gupta

13 GBA0187 19-09-2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava [7]

14 GBA0170 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni

15 GBA0070 25-04-2010 VDR  Preksha Parmar

16 GBA0159 26-02-2009 Q VDR  Swara Raygandhi

17 GBA0139 06-10-2008 Q VDR  Falak Pala

18 GBA0102 29-05-2007 AHD  Ritika Patel

19 GBA0177 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

20 GBA0098 10-05-2008 Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [5]

21 GBA0015 02-10-2007 AHD  Vivitsa Jadav

22 GBA0216 10-01-2008 SRT  Khushi Narwade

23 GBA0263 21-12-2010 Q GNR  Anusha Pandey

24 GBA0085 21-12-2007 VDR  Vishruti Dave [3]

25 GBA0172 05-01-2009 Q AHD  Mourvi Patel

26 GBA0091 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai

27 GBA0011 13-03-2007 AHD  Tanaya Wani

28 GBA0253 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod [8]

29 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala

30 GBA0236 07-09-2007 Q SRT  Shriya Narzary

31 GBA0016 28-01-2007 VDR  Viksha Jadiya

32 GBA0097 05-10-2007 GNR  Niyati Alok [2]

Round 2

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #1: 21-3 21-7  (13')

 Mahi Mistri
 #2: 21-11 21-18  (25')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule [6]

 #3: 21-5 21-6  (15')

 Kajal Patel
 #4: 21-8 21-6  (16')

 Tanishka Nair [4]
 #5: 21-11 21-8  (20')

 Avani Gupta
 #6: 23-21 21-17  (29')

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #7: 21-8 21-17  (25')

 Swara Raygandhi
 #8: 21-5 21-8  (15')

 Falak Pala
 #9: 21-9 21-11  (21')

 Kavya Marvaniya [5]
 #10: 21-16 16-21 21-18  (46')

 Vivitsa Jadav
 #11: 21-7 21-5  (14')

 Vishruti Dave [3]
 #12: 21-7 21-5  (25')

 Nitya Kotai
 #13: 21-16 21-5  (21')

 Sudipti Rathod [8]

 #14: 21-3 21-4  (15')

 Siona Gala
 #15: 21-14 21-12  (27')

 Niyati Alok [2]
 #16: 21-12 22-20  (26')

Quarterfinals

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #17: 21-5 21-0  (17')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule [6]

 #18: 20-5 Ret. (16')

 Tanishka Nair [4]
 #19: 21-10 21-16  (20')

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #20: 21-12 21-9  (30')

 Kavya Marvaniya [5]

 #21: 21-10 21-8  (25')

 Vivitsa Jadav
 #22: 21-9 21-16  (35')

 Nitya Kotai
 #23: 21-11 21-9  (20')

 Niyati Alok [2]
 #24: 21-13 21-11  (27')

Semifinals

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #25: 17-21 21-6 21-15  (40')

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #26: 21-13 21-6  (21')

 Vivitsa Jadav
 #27: 14-21 21-19 21-19  (50')

 Niyati Alok [2]
 #28: 21-16 21-11  (28')

Final

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #29: 21-16 21-17  (26')

 Niyati Alok [2]
 #30: 21-19 13-21 21-11  (46')

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #31: 21-15 17-21 21-10  (48')

# Seeded Players

1 Ayati Dubey

2 Niyati Alok

3 Vishruti Dave

4 Tanishka Nair

5 Kavya Marvaniya

6 Vaidehi Dhaiphule

7 Vagisha Srivastava

8 Sudipti Rathod

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Vadodara
GS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

14 - 18 Dec 2021
City, Country

Vadodara, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-12-2021 14:12:36

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0263 21-12-2010 GNR  Anusha Pandey [1]
2  Bye
3 GBA0152 27-12-2008 VDR  Dhruvi Baria
4  Bye
5 GBA0051 25-08-2009 AHD  Tanvi Vyas
6  Bye
7 GBA0644 13-05-2007 VLD  Hanshika Agrawal
8 GBA0296 31-05-2010 VDR  Falak Sanghvi
9 GBA0264 09-09-2009 AHD  Jagriti --

10  Bye
11 GBA0670 08-12-2008 VDR  Syna Agarwal
12 GBA0189 17-01-2011 VDR  Vanya Manchanda
13 GBA0139 06-10-2008 VDR  Falak Pala
14  Bye
15 GBA0646 28-05-2008 AHD  Sweta Ravindran
16 GBA0657 25-05-2007 AND  Meshwa Kantawala
17 GBA0178 31-08-2008 AHD  Manya Modi [3]
18  Bye
19 GBA0664 26-12-2011 VDR  Jahnavi Y Shivnekar
20  Bye
21 GBA0159 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi
22  Bye
23 GBA0089 29-12-2010 AND  Jasleenkaur G Syan
24 GBA0206 03-06-2007 AHD  Riddhi Patel
25 GBA0232 12-01-2007 VDR  Trisha Parikh
26  Bye
27 GBA0432 19-02-2009 AHD  Fenisha Patel
28 GBA0611 20-06-2010 VDR  Prapti Rathva
29 GBA0247 09-08-2011 AHD  Aarshia Rejoy
30  Bye
31 GBA0317 21-11-2009 VDR  Jahanvi Shukla
32 GBA0550 07-10-2007 JAM  Mahi Mistri
33 GBA0656 20-02-2009 VDR  Dhvani Sisodiya
34 GBA0118 17-03-2010 AND  Divyta Tiwari
35  Bye
36 GBA0069 31-01-2009 AHD  Darshni Prajapati
37 GBA0134 07-10-2009 AHD  Anshika Taparia
38 GBA0674 20-01-2010 VDR  Vandana Singh
39  Bye
40 GBA0082 22-11-2008 VLD  Muskan Gupta
41 GBA0632 10-02-2009 VDR  Mishti Prajapati
42 GBA0409 23-07-2007 AHD  Michelle George
43  Bye
44 GBA0236 07-09-2007 SRT  Shriya Narzary
45  Bye
46 GBA0669 02-12-2007 VDR  Vanshikha Pandey
47  Bye
48 GBA0053 25-10-2008 AHD  Mahi Patadiya
49 GBA0660 16-10-2008 AND  Aanya Thakkar
50 GBA0473 21-06-2008 AHD  Khushie Gahoi
51  Bye
52 GBA0138 15-02-2009 VDR  Rucha Panchal
53 GBA0023 07-06-2009 VDR  Nancy Panchal
54 GBA0300 11-08-2009 VDR  Tvarita Warier
55  Bye
56 GBA0172 05-01-2009 AHD  Mourvi Patel
57 GBA0642 14-04-2007 RJT  Jilmil Sharma
58 GBA0650 17-08-2007 VDR  Pal Bhavsar
59  Bye
60 GBA0248 15-02-2008 AHD  Maya Sheshadri
61  Bye
62 GBA0312 03-01-2011 SRT  Aashi Ranjan
63  Bye
64 GBA0142 20-09-2009 JUN  Poorna Pathak [2]

Round 2

 Anusha Pandey [1]

 #1: 
 Dhruvi Baria
 #2: 
 Tanvi Vyas
 #3: 
 Hanshika Agrawal
 #4: 15-12 15-8  (18')
 Jagriti --
 #5: 
 Vanya Manchanda
 #6: 15-4 15-13  (20')
 Falak Pala
 #7: 
 Sweta Ravindran
 #8: 14-15 15-9 15-11  (25')

 Manya Modi [3]

 #9: 
 Jahnavi Y Shivnekar
 #10: 
 Swara Raygandhi
 #11: 
 Jasleenkaur G Syan
 #12: 13-15 15-14 15-6  (28')

 Trisha Parikh
 #13: 
 Prapti Rathva
 #14: 15-11 7-15 15-9  (19')

 Aarshia Rejoy
 #15: 
 Mahi Mistri
 #16: 15-6 15-11  (11')
 Divyta Tiwari
 #17: 15-3 15-4  (12')
 Darshni Prajapati
 #18: 
 Anshika Taparia
 #19: 15-2 15-5  (12')
 Muskan Gupta
 #20: 
 Michelle George
 #21: 15-1 15-5  (13')
 Shriya Narzary
 #22: 
 Vanshikha Pandey
 #23: 
 Mahi Patadiya
 #24: 
 Aanya Thakkar
 #25: 15-13 15-11  (20')
 Rucha Panchal
 #26: 
 Nancy Panchal
 #27: 15-7 15-7  (20')
 Mourvi Patel
 #28: 
 Jilmil Sharma
 #29: 15-5 15-1  (13')
 Maya Sheshadri
 #30: 
 Aashi Ranjan
 #31: 
 Poorna Pathak [2]

 #32: 

Finals

 Anusha Pandey [1]

 #33: 15-12 15-6  (17')

 Hanshika Agrawal
 #34: 15-12 15-12  (17')

 Jagriti --
 #35: 15-4 15-5  (13')

 Falak Pala
 #36: 15-5 15-5  (12')

 Manya Modi [3]

 #37: 15-0 15-1  (10')

 Swara Raygandhi
 #38: 15-5 15-5  (20')

 Trisha Parikh
 #39: 15-6 15-6  (12')

 Mahi Mistri
 #40: w.o.

 Darshni Prajapati
 #41: 15-14 13-15 15-11  (30')

 Muskan Gupta
 #42: 15-14 15-14  (21')

 Shriya Narzary
 #43: 15-7 15-11  (20')

 Mahi Patadiya
 #44: 10-15 15-10 15-12  (29')

 Rucha Panchal
 #45: 15-3 15-2  (11')

 Mourvi Patel
 #46: 15-6 15-4  (12')

 Jilmil Sharma
 #47: 15-6 15-4  (15')

 Aashi Ranjan
 #48: 15-8 15-11  (14')

Qualifiers

 Anusha Pandey [1]

 #49: 15-7 15-5  (13')
Q1

 Falak Pala
 #50: 15-7 12-15 15-7  (28')

Q2

 Swara Raygandhi
 #51: 15-10 13-15 15-10  (30')

Q3

 Mahi Mistri
 #52: 15-14 15-13  (22')

Q4

 Darshni Prajapati
 #53: w.o.

Q5

 Shriya Narzary
 #54: 15-1 15-11  (15')

Q6

 Mourvi Patel
 #55: 15-4 15-2  (12')

Q7

 Jilmil Sharma
 #56: 15-10 15-8  (16')

Q8

# Seeded Players

1 Anusha Pandey

2 Poorna Pathak

3 Manya Modi

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Vadodara
XD U15

Date

14 - 18 Dec 2021
City, Country

Vadodara, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-12-2021 14:12:36

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0093
GBA0260

24-06-2007
22-09-2007

VDR
AHD  Siddhant A Singh [1]

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0253
GBA0297

18-08-2008
25-11-2008

VDR
VDR  Rishan Khandelwal

 Sudipti Rathod

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0108
GBA0107

20-05-2007
20-05-2007

AHD
AHD  Vivan Gupta

 Avani Gupta

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0670
GBA0661

08-12-2008
13-09-2010

VDR
VDR  Tanish Vashisth

 Syna Agarwal

8 
 
 Bye 7

9 GBA0134
GBA0261

07-10-2009
28-06-2010

AHD
Kutch Bhashy Pathak

 Anshika Taparia

10 GBA0177
GBA0120

15-05-2008
21-09-2008

VDR
AHD  Urv Patel

 Priyanshi Rathod

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0085
GBA0087

21-12-2007
13-06-2008

VDR
VDR  Parin Thaker

 Vishruti Dave

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 GBA0172
GBA0084

05-01-2009
23-08-2010

AHD
GNR  Zionzuriel Rodricks

 Mourvi Patel

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0091
GBA0193

16-12-2009
14-01-2009

MEH
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Nitya Kotai

Quarterfinals

 Siddhant A Singh [1]

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule

 #1: 

 Rishan Khandelwal
 Sudipti Rathod
 #2: 

 Vivan Gupta
 Avani Gupta
 #3: 

 Tanish Vashisth
 Syna Agarwal
 #4: 

 Urv Patel
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #5: 21-7 21-10  (26')

 Parin Thaker
 Vishruti Dave
 #6: 

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 Mourvi Patel
 #7: 

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Nitya Kotai

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Siddhant A Singh [1]

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #9: 21-16 13-21 21-10  (38')

 Vivan Gupta
 Avani Gupta
 #10: 21-8 21-7  (16')

 Urv Patel
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #11: 15-21 21-9 21-19  (43')

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Nitya Kotai
 #12: 21-11 21-11  (30')

Final

 Siddhant A Singh [1]

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #13: 21-11 21-11  (24')

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Nitya Kotai
 #14: 21-12 21-15  (20')

Winner

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Nitya Kotai
 #15: 21-7 21-9  (20')

# Seeded Players

1 Siddhant A Singh

Vaidehi Dhaiphule

2 Mohmmadali Mir

Nitya Kotai

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Vadodara
BD U15

Date

14 - 18 Dec 2021
City, Country

Vadodara, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-12-2021 14:12:36

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0074
GBA0100

09-01-2007
08-02-2007

AHD
AHD  Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0132
GBA0272

20-09-2009
11-09-2007

PANCH
PANCH Madhav Kalwani

 Pushyat Mistry

4 
 
 Bye 9

5 GBA0210
GBA0046

11-05-2007
13-07-2008

AMR
RJT  Rutav Kanabar

 Shivansh Pandya

6 
 
 Bye 5

7 GBA0165
GBA0129

24-03-2009
25-03-2010

VDR
VDR  Harshal Vaswani

 Shaurya Kumar

8 
 
 Bye 13

9 GBA0114
GBA0229

20-07-2008
27-04-2008

GNR
AHD  Darshil Santwani [4]

 Krishiv Patel

10 
 
 Bye 3

11 GBA0120
GBA0299

21-09-2008
05-10-2007

AHD
AHD  Hilay Pujara

 Urv Patel

12 
 
 Bye 11

13 GBA0643
GBA0104

28-10-2008
02-03-2008

BVP
BVP  Dhaval Purohit

 Rutv Upadhyay

14 
 
 Bye 7

15 GBA0667
GBA0668

25-06-2007
21-05-2007

VDR
VDR  Hetav Ramani

 Riaan Shah

16 
 
 Bye 15

17 GBA0661
GBA0340

13-09-2010
09-03-2008

VDR
VDR  Jaswanth Rudrubati

 Tanish Vashisth

18 GBA0071
GBA0156

30-09-2010
20-11-2009

AHD
VDR  Dhariya Patel

 Kiaan Contractor

19 
 
 Bye 8

20 GBA0252
GBA0126

29-07-2010
01-05-2009

MEH
SRT  Hardik Bansal

 Rudra Chauhan

21 
 
 Bye 12

22 GBA0084
GBA0151

23-08-2010
05-07-2007

GNR
BNK  Sahil Thakkar

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

23 
 
 Bye 4

24 GBA0021
GBA0087

30-10-2008
13-06-2008

VDR
VDR  Parin Thaker [3]

 Tarang Kshatriya

25 
 
 Bye 14

26 GBA0150
GBA0255

06-12-2010
14-12-2010

VDR
VDR  Dev Shah

 Nevan Lahary

27 
 
 Bye 6

28 GBA0137
GBA0242

20-09-2010
22-08-2010

AND
AND  Jainil Chauhan

 Shivam Parmar

29 
 
 Bye 10

30 GBA0297
GBA0218

25-11-2008
21-02-2008

VDR
AND  Moksh Mehta

 Rishan Khandelwal

31 
 
 Bye 2

32 GBA0018
GBA0260

02-04-2007
22-09-2007

AHD
AHD  Siddhant A Singh [2]

 Tanay Sanghvi

Round 2

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel

 #1: 

 Madhav Kalwani
 Pushyat Mistry
 #2: 

 Rutav Kanabar
 Shivansh Pandya
 #3: 

 Harshal Vaswani
 Shaurya Kumar
 #4: 

 Darshil Santwani [4]

 Krishiv Patel

 #5: 

 Hilay Pujara
 Urv Patel
 #6: 

 Dhaval Purohit
 Rutv Upadhyay
 #7: 

 Hetav Ramani
 Riaan Shah
 #8: 

 Dhariya Patel
 Kiaan Contractor
 #9: 23-21 15-21 21-15  (38')

 Hardik Bansal
 Rudra Chauhan
 #10: 

 Sahil Thakkar
 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #11: 

 Parin Thaker [3]

 Tarang Kshatriya

 #12: 

 Dev Shah
 Nevan Lahary
 #13: 

 Jainil Chauhan
 Shivam Parmar
 #14: 

 Moksh Mehta
 Rishan Khandelwal
 #15: 

 Siddhant A Singh [2]

 Tanay Sanghvi

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel
 #17: 21-7 21-6  (19')

 Rutav Kanabar
 Shivansh Pandya
 #18: 23-21 22-24 21-16  (47')

 Hilay Pujara
 Urv Patel
 #19: 21-6 21-6  (28')

 Dhaval Purohit
 Rutv Upadhyay
 #20: 16-21 21-16 21-16  (20')

 Hardik Bansal
 Rudra Chauhan
 #21: 21-7 21-9  (30')

 Parin Thaker [3]

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #22: 21-14 22-20  (45')

 Dev Shah
 Nevan Lahary
 #23: 21-14 21-13  (20')

 Siddhant A Singh [2]

 Tanay Sanghvi
 #24: 21-12 21-15  (22')

Semifinals

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel
 #25: 21-10 21-10  (21')

 Hilay Pujara
 Urv Patel
 #26: 21-3 21-4  (17')

 Parin Thaker [3]

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #27: 21-14 21-12  (25')

 Siddhant A Singh [2]

 Tanay Sanghvi
 #28: 21-0 21-5  (15')

Final

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel
 #29: 22-20 21-16  (37')

 Siddhant A Singh [2]

 Tanay Sanghvi
 #30: 19-21 21-9 21-11  (37')

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel
 #31: 6-21 21-12 22-20  (36')

# Seeded Players

1 Ayaan Bindal

Shanay K Patel

2 Siddhant A Singh

Tanay Sanghvi

3 Parin Thaker

Tarang Kshatriya

4 Darshil Santwani

Krishiv Patel

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Vadodara
GD U15

Date

14 - 18 Dec 2021
City, Country

Vadodara, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-12-2021 14:12:36

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0015
GBA0019

02-10-2007
25-01-2008

AHD
GNR  Tanishka Nair [1]

 Vivitsa Jadav

2 GBA0030
GBA0296

28-09-2008
31-05-2010

VDR
VDR  Falak Sanghvi

 Prakruti Solanki

3 GBA0669
GBA0670

02-12-2007
08-12-2008

VDR
VDR  Syna Agarwal

 Vanshikha Pandey

4 GBA0657
GBA0660

25-05-2007
16-10-2008

AND
AND  Aanya Thakkar

 Meshwa Kantawala

5 GBA0177
GBA0098

15-05-2008
10-05-2008

VDR
Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [4]

 Priyanshi Rathod

6 GBA0138
GBA0152

15-02-2009
27-12-2008

VDR
VDR  Dhruvi Baria

 Rucha Panchal

7 GBA0187
GBA0264

19-09-2009
09-09-2009

MEH
AHD  Jagriti --

 Vagisha Srivastava

8 GBA0409
GBA0108

23-07-2007
20-05-2007

AHD
AHD  Avani Gupta

 Michelle George

9 GBA0248
GBA0289

15-02-2008
02-06-2008

AHD
GNR  Elisha Patel

 Maya Sheshadri

10 GBA0159
GBA0263

26-02-2009
21-12-2010

VDR
GNR  Anusha Pandey

 Swara Raygandhi

11 GBA0136
GBA0134

13-07-2007
07-10-2009

AHD
AHD  Anshika Taparia

 Kajal Patel

12 GBA0016
GBA0093

28-01-2007
24-06-2007

VDR
VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule [3]

 Viksha Jadiya

13 GBA0101
GBA0216

22-10-2007
10-01-2008

SRT
SRT  Khushi Narwade

 Shreya Chaudhari

14 GBA0611
GBA0650

20-06-2010
17-08-2007

VDR
VDR  Pal Bhavsar

 Prapti Rathva

15 GBA0070
GBA0023

25-04-2010
07-06-2009

VDR
VDR  Nancy Panchal

 Preksha Parmar

16 GBA0091
GBA0041

16-12-2009
12-07-2009

MEH
VLD  Ayati Dubey [2]

 Nitya Kotai

Quarterfinals

 Tanishka Nair [1]

 Vivitsa Jadav

 #1: 21-3 21-2  (15')

 Syna Agarwal
 Vanshikha Pandey
 #2: 13-21 21-12 21-14  (34')

 Kavya Marvaniya [4]

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #3: 21-10 21-6  (20')

 Jagriti --
 Vagisha Srivastava
 #4: 11-21 24-22 21-18  (47')

 Anusha Pandey
 Swara Raygandhi
 #5: 21-6 21-15  (20')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule [3]

 Viksha Jadiya

 #6: w.o.

 Khushi Narwade
 Shreya Chaudhari
 #7: 21-9 21-11  (12')

 Ayati Dubey [2]

 Nitya Kotai

 #8: 21-5 21-7  (19')

Semifinals

 Tanishka Nair [1]

 Vivitsa Jadav

 #9: 21-7 21-6  (15')

 Kavya Marvaniya [4]

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #10: 21-11 21-18  (28')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule [3]

 Viksha Jadiya
 #11: 21-15 21-16  (31')

 Ayati Dubey [2]

 Nitya Kotai
 #12: 21-15 21-2  (23')

Final

 Kavya Marvaniya [4]

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #13: 21-11 15-21 21-7  (42')

 Ayati Dubey [2]

 Nitya Kotai
 #14: 21-19 21-18  (38')

Winner

 Kavya Marvaniya [4]

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #15: 21-13 21-18  (25')

# Seeded Players

1 Tanishka Nair

Vivitsa Jadav

2 Ayati Dubey

Nitya Kotai

3 Vaidehi Dhaiphule

Viksha Jadiya

4 Kavya Marvaniya

Priyanshi Rathod

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Vadodara
BS U17

Date

14 - 18 Dec 2021
City, Country

Vadodara, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-12-2021 14:12:36

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0181 04-04-2005 VDR  Jeet V Patel [1]

2 GBA0364 28-11-2005 Q VDR  Parth Saraswat

3 GBA0288 09-04-2006 AHD  Shaurin Abbasi

4 GBA0383 02-06-2005 VLD  Dev Rajput

5 GBA0147 11-09-2005 RJT  Yug Kotak [7]

6 GBA0327 05-09-2005 SRT  Manavaditya Rathore

7 GBA0339 25-03-2006 AHD  Arnav Kumar

8 GBA0373 15-05-2006 Q VDR  Aadi Moteria

9 GBA0018 02-04-2007 AHD  Tanay Sanghvi [3]

10 GBA0252 29-07-2010 MEH  Rudra Chauhan

11 GBA0021 30-10-2008 VDR  Tarang Kshatriya

12 GBA0251 13-03-2007 Q AHD  Dhruv Shah

13 GBA0385 14-05-2005 DNH  Harsh Chudasama [6]

14 GBA0107 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta

15 GBA0662 19-04-2006 Q VDR  Fenil Patel

16 GBA0190 11-12-2008 SRT  Vivaan Paraswani

17 GBA0191 12-06-2007 JAM  Aryan Kotak

18 GBA0092 01-06-2007 Q SRT  Nihar Patel

19 GBA0088 07-03-2006 AND  Jasjotsingh G Syan

20 GBA0074 09-01-2007 AHD  Shanay K Patel [5]

21 GBA0391 15-08-2006 AHD  Sneh Patel

22 GBA0213 02-03-2006 VDR  Dravya Chokshi

23 GBA0333 07-03-2006 Q Kutch Vishwarajsinh Zala

24 GBA0392 19-01-2006 VLD  Parth Pate [4]

25 GBA0193 14-01-2009 MEH  Mohmmadali Mir

26 GBA0212 09-01-2010 Q SRT  Tanish Choksi

27 GBA0346 01-03-2006 VDR  Devik Parmar

28 GBA0100 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal [8]

29 GBA0299 05-10-2007 AHD  Hilay Pujara

30 GBA0151 05-07-2007 Q BNK  Sahil Thakkar

31 GBA0379 31-03-2006 AHD  Vikki Kumar

32 GBA0402 04-08-2005 SRT  Yash Kaserwal [2]

Round 2

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #1: 21-5 21-10  (21')

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #2: 21-15 17-21 22-20  (65')

 Manavaditya Rathore
 #3: 21-13 21-15  (24')

 Arnav Kumar
 #4: 17-21 22-20 21-18  (44')

 Tanay Sanghvi [3]

 #5: 21-7 21-10  (20')

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #6: 21-14 21-14  (27')

 Harsh Chudasama [6]

 #7: 21-11 21-8  (25')

 Fenil Patel
 #8: 21-10 15-21 21-12  (35')

 Aryan Kotak
 #9: 18-21 21-15 21-18  (50')

 Shanay K Patel [5]
 #10: 13-21 21-7 21-13  (46')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #11: 21-19 21-18  (33')

 Parth Pate [4]
 #12: 21-5 21-11  (20')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #13: 21-7 21-11  (21')

 Devik Parmar
 #14: 14-21 21-13 21-19  (46')

 Sahil Thakkar
 #15: 21-15 21-13  (31')

 Yash Kaserwal [2]
 #16: 21-11 21-14  (24')

Quarterfinals

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #17: 21-16 21-19  (37')

 Manavaditya Rathore
 #18: 13-21 21-16 21-16 

 Tanay Sanghvi [3]
 #19: 21-10 21-15  (22')

 Harsh Chudasama [6]

 #20: 21-5 21-9  (18')

 Shanay K Patel [5]

 #21: 21-8 21-10  (21')

 Parth Pate [4]
 #22: 7-21 21-16 21-13  (34')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #23: 21-9 21-11  (20')

 Yash Kaserwal [2]

 #24: 21-7 21-18  (26')

Semifinals

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #25: 21-9 21-19  (25')

 Harsh Chudasama [6]
 #26: 15-21 21-14 21-15  (38')

 Shanay K Patel [5]
 #27: 21-17 24-22  (30')

 Yash Kaserwal [2]
 #28: 21-17 21-15  (29')

Final

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #29: 21-15 21-13  (30')

 Yash Kaserwal [2]

 #30: 21-7 21-13  (15')

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #31: 21-12 21-14  (30')

# Seeded Players

1 Jeet V Patel

2 Yash Kaserwal

3 Tanay Sanghvi

4 Parth Pate

5 Shanay K Patel

6 Harsh Chudasama

7 Yug Kotak

8 Ayaan Bindal

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Vadodara
BS U17 - QUALIFICATION

Date

14 - 18 Dec 2021
City, Country

Vadodara, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-12-2021 14:12:36

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0645 21-11-2008 RJT  Maharshi Sharma
2  Bye
3 GBA0663 20-05-2009 VDR  Aradhay Garg
4  Bye
5 GBA0092 01-06-2007 SRT  Nihar Patel
6  Bye
7 GBA0073 08-09-2005 BVP  Rushi Bhuva
8  Bye
9 GBA0127 08-01-2005 RJT  Neel Talsaniya

10  Bye
11 GBA0313 29-01-2008 VDR  Ridam Kukana
12  Bye
13 GBA0251 13-03-2007 AHD  Dhruv Shah
14  Bye
15 GBA0418 19-11-2005 VDR  Kartik Sanghvi
16 GBA0114 20-07-2008 GNR  Krishiv Patel
17 GBA0126 01-05-2009 SRT  Hardik Bansal
18  Bye
19 GBA0662 19-04-2006 VDR  Fenil Patel
20  Bye
21 GBA0345 11-04-2006 VDR  Pushkar Parikh
22  Bye
23 GBA0065 12-03-2008 AHD  Ishaan Chopra
24  Bye
25 GBA0353 19-09-2006 SUNR Madhav Kanabar
26  Bye
27 GBA0364 28-11-2005 VDR  Parth Saraswat
28  Bye
29 GBA0167 24-01-2008 VLD  Maharshi Modi
30  Bye
31 GBA0119 27-12-2005 Kutch Rajat B Darji
32 GBA0665 12-12-2006 RJT  Bhaskar Paun
33 GBA0302 10-08-2006 VDR  Krushna Mohod
34 GBA0033 16-07-2007 SRT  Harshit Bansal
35  Bye
36 GBA0151 05-07-2007 BNK  Sahil Thakkar
37  Bye
38 GBA0202 01-12-2007 RJT  Maharshi Bhindora
39  Bye
40 GBA0400 31-05-2006 VDR  Akshat Shah
41  Bye
42 GBA0203 18-07-2007 KHD  Meer Mistry
43  Bye
44 GBA0183 04-07-2005 AND  Vidhan Bhatt
45  Bye
46 GBA0214 11-02-2008 VDR  Divyam Shah
47  Bye
48 GBA0333 07-03-2006 Kutch Vishwarajsinh Zala
49 GBA0212 09-01-2010 SRT  Tanish Choksi
50 GBA0241 03-09-2007 MEH  Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

51  Bye
52 GBA0636 14-11-2006 VDR  Abhishek Joshi
53  Bye
54 GBA0666 30-05-2008 RJT  Dev Mehta
55  Bye
56 GBA0215 29-12-2006 Morbi  Amul Chauhan
57  Bye
58 GBA0160 09-03-2006 VDR  Kushagra Raygandhi
59  Bye
60 GBA0148 29-07-2005 VLD  Aditya Yadav
61  Bye
62 GBA0149 04-08-2007 AHD  Deep Parwani
63  Bye
64 GBA0373 15-05-2006 VDR  Aadi Moteria

Round 2

 Maharshi Sharma
 #1: 
 Aradhay Garg
 #2: 
 Nihar Patel
 #3: 
 Rushi Bhuva
 #4: 
 Neel Talsaniya
 #5: 
 Ridam Kukana
 #6: 
 Dhruv Shah
 #7: 
 Kartik Sanghvi
 #8: 15-3 15-9  (14')
 Hardik Bansal
 #9: 
 Fenil Patel
 #10: 
 Pushkar Parikh
 #11: 
 Ishaan Chopra
 #12: 
 Madhav Kanabar
 #13: 
 Parth Saraswat
 #14: 
 Maharshi Modi
 #15: 
 Rajat B Darji
 #16: 15-13 15-8  (17')
 Harshit Bansal
 #17: 15-5 15-11  (15')
 Sahil Thakkar
 #18: 
 Maharshi Bhindora
 #19: 
 Akshat Shah
 #20: 
 Meer Mistry
 #21: 
 Vidhan Bhatt
 #22: 
 Divyam Shah
 #23: 
 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #24: 
 Tanish Choksi
 #25: 15-9 13-15 15-13  (25')

 Abhishek Joshi
 #26: 
 Dev Mehta
 #27: 
 Amul Chauhan
 #28: 
 Kushagra Raygandhi
 #29: 
 Aditya Yadav
 #30: 
 Deep Parwani
 #31: 
 Aadi Moteria
 #32: 

Finals

 Maharshi Sharma
 #33: 15-5 15-6  (16')

 Nihar Patel
 #34: 15-2 15-7  (16')

 Ridam Kukana
 #35: 15-8 15-6  (16')

 Dhruv Shah
 #36: 15-5 15-6  (17')

 Fenil Patel
 #37: 15-11 4-15 15-10  (26')

 Pushkar Parikh
 #38: 15-14 10-15 15-9  (26')

 Parth Saraswat
 #39: 15-7 15-6  (20')

 Maharshi Modi
 #40: 15-5 8-15 15-12  (25')

 Sahil Thakkar
 #41: 15-7 15-8  (20')

 Akshat Shah
 #42: 15-4 15-7  (20')

 Vidhan Bhatt
 #43: 15-6 15-8  (15')

 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #44: 15-2 15-5  (15')

 Tanish Choksi
 #45: 15-10 15-5  (15')

 Dev Mehta
 #46: 15-14 14-15 15-8  (25')

 Kushagra Raygandhi
 #47: w.o.

 Aadi Moteria
 #48: 15-5 15-2  (15')

Qualifiers

 Nihar Patel
 #49: 15-8 15-5  (15')

Q1

 Dhruv Shah
 #50: 14-15 15-11 15-9  (37')

Q2

 Fenil Patel
 #51: 7-15 15-12 15-13  (28')

Q3

 Parth Saraswat
 #52: 15-7 15-13  (10')

Q4

 Sahil Thakkar
 #53: 15-9 15-9  (21')

Q5

 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #54: 8-15 15-5 15-11  (26')

Q6

 Tanish Choksi
 #55: 15-10 15-2  (12')

Q7

 Aadi Moteria
 #56: 15-10 15-9  (21')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Vadodara
GS U17

Date

14 - 18 Dec 2021
City, Country

Vadodara, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-12-2021 14:12:36

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0393 01-01-2006 AND  Aishani Tiwari [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0008 18-06-2006 AHD  Darshi Acharya

4 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala

5 GBA0216 10-01-2008 SRT  Khushi Narwade

6  Bye 5

7 GBA0351 21-11-2006 AHD  Nandika Oza

8 GBA0136 13-07-2007 AHD  Kajal Patel

9 GBA0022 20-01-2006 SRT  Ashesha Mehta [4]

10  Bye 3

11 GBA0097 05-10-2007 GNR  Niyati Alok

12 GBA0159 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi

13 GBA0077 19-06-2006 VDR  Devashri Manani

14 GBA0015 02-10-2007 AHD  Vivitsa Jadav

15 GBA0062 11-10-2006 MEH  Hardikaba Vaghela

16 GBA0025 02-02-2005 VDR  Riddhi Acharya

17 GBA0350 06-12-2005 VDR  Janvi Patel

18 GBA0019 25-01-2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair

19 GBA0331 03-07-2006 VDR  Princy Patel

20 GBA0239 03-09-2006 AHD  Panchi Puri

21 GBA0155 18-04-2007 AND  Aneri Kotak

22 GBA0098 10-05-2008 Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya

23  Bye 4

24 GBA0334 03-06-2005 SRT  Rutvi Baloni [3]

25 GBA0170 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni

26 GBA0085 21-12-2007 VDR  Vishruti Dave

27 GBA0187 19-09-2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava

28 GBA0016 28-01-2007 VDR  Viksha Jadiya

29 GBA0354 15-10-2005 AHD  Damak Chauhan

30 GBA0041 12-07-2009 VLD  Ayati Dubey

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0314 13-04-2006 GNR  Flora Engineer [2]

Round 2

 Aishani Tiwari [1]

 #1: 

 Siona Gala
 #2: 21-13 16-21 23-21  (42')

 Khushi Narwade
 #3: 

 Nandika Oza
 #4: 21-13 22-20  (35')

 Ashesha Mehta [4]

 #5: 

 Niyati Alok
 #6: 21-19 21-10  (36')

 Vivitsa Jadav
 #7: 21-16 21-14  (25')

 Hardikaba Vaghela
 #8: 15-21 21-14 21-17  (52')

 Janvi Patel
 #9: 27-25 21-14  (30')

 Panchi Puri
 #10: 21-14 21-16  (29')

 Aneri Kotak
 #11: 21-8 21-9  (23')

 Rutvi Baloni [3]

 #12: 

 Vishruti Dave
 #13: 21-9 21-4  (25')

 Vagisha Srivastava
 #14: 21-19 21-23 21-13  (55')

 Ayati Dubey
 #15: 21-3 21-10  (18')

 Flora Engineer [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #17: 21-5 21-10  (15')

 Nandika Oza
 #18: 21-16 21-9  (25')

 Niyati Alok
 #19: 21-9 21-16  (24')

 Vivitsa Jadav
 #20: 16-21 21-18 24-22  (52')

 Panchi Puri
 #21: 21-16 17-21 21-15  (59')

 Rutvi Baloni [3]
 #22: 21-12 21-16  (36')

 Vishruti Dave
 #23: 21-15 21-10  (25')

 Flora Engineer [2]
 #24: 21-15 19-21 21-11  (60')

Semifinals

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #25: 21-6 21-9  (15')

 Vivitsa Jadav
 #26: 21-12 20-22 23-21  (48')

 Rutvi Baloni [3]
 #27: 21-12 21-12  (27')

 Flora Engineer [2]
 #28: 10-21 21-18 21-11  (63')

Final

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #29: 21-4 21-11  (16')

 Rutvi Baloni [3]
 #30: 21-7 21-8  (25')

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #31: 21-11 21-14  (28')

# Seeded Players

1 Aishani Tiwari

2 Flora Engineer

3 Rutvi Baloni

4 Ashesha Mehta

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Vadodara
GS U17 - QUALIFICATION

Date

14 - 18 Dec 2021
City, Country

Vadodara, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-12-2021 14:12:36

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0382 18-02-2006 AHD  Prachi Varsani

2 GBA0082 22-11-2008 VLD  Muskan Gupta

3 GBA0138 15-02-2009 VDR  Rucha Panchal

4 GBA0098 10-05-2008 Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya

5 GBA0331 03-07-2006 VDR  Princy Patel

6 GBA0642 14-04-2007 RJT  Jilmil Sharma

7 GBA0101 22-10-2007 SRT  Shreya Chaudhari

8 GBA0232 12-01-2007 VDR  Trisha Parikh

9 GBA0349 27-02-2006 AND  Saanchi Khimani

10 GBA0139 06-10-2008 VDR  Falak Pala

11 GBA0011 13-03-2007 AHD  Tanaya Wani

12 GBA0159 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi

13 GBA0248 15-02-2008 AHD  Maya Sheshadri

14 GBA0632 10-02-2009 VDR  Mishti Prajapati

15 GBA0016 28-01-2007 VDR  Viksha Jadiya

16 GBA0644 13-05-2007 VLD  Hanshika Agrawal

17 GBA0357 16-09-2006 RJT  Krupali Vaghela

18 GBA0352 21-09-2006 VDR  Maitree Gandhi

19 GBA0070 25-04-2010 VDR  Preksha Parmar

20 GBA0351 21-11-2006 AHD  Nandika Oza

21 GBA0152 27-12-2008 VDR  Dhruvi Baria

22 GBA0263 21-12-2010 GNR  Anusha Pandey

23 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala

24 GBA0389 21-05-2005 VDR  Riddhi Chauhan

25 GBA0231 12-01-2007 VDR  Rehea Parikh

26 GBA0409 23-07-2007 AHD  Michelle George

27 GBA0550 07-10-2007 JAM  Mahi Mistri

28 GBA0077 19-06-2006 VDR  Devashri Manani

29 GBA0264 09-09-2009 AHD  Jagriti --

30 GBA0023 07-06-2009 VDR  Nancy Panchal

31 GBA0236 07-09-2007 SRT  Shriya Narzary

32 GBA0041 12-07-2009 VLD  Ayati Dubey

Finals

 Muskan Gupta
 #1: 15-7 15-13  (20')

 Kavya Marvaniya
 #2: 15-2 15-4  (13')

 Princy Patel
 #3: 15-10 15-10  (22')

 Trisha Parikh
 #4: 15-8 15-14  (16')

 Falak Pala
 #5: 15-7 15-7  (15')

 Swara Raygandhi
 #6: 15-2 15-6  (13')

 Maya Sheshadri
 #7: 15-5 15-4  (11')

 Viksha Jadiya
 #8: 15-5 15-5  (23')

 Maitree Gandhi
 #9: 15-12 15-14  (20')

 Nandika Oza
 #10: 15-6 15-9  (20')

 Anusha Pandey
 #11: 15-13 15-8  (13')

 Siona Gala
 #12: 15-8 15-6  (21')

 Michelle George
 #13: 15-13 15-9  (17')

 Devashri Manani
 #14: 15-7 15-4  (15')

 Jagriti --
 #15: 11-15 15-10 15-9  (24')

 Ayati Dubey
 #16: 15-5 15-3  (18')

Qualifiers

 Kavya Marvaniya
 #17: w.o.

Q1

 Princy Patel
 #18: 15-9 15-7  (15')

Q2

 Swara Raygandhi
 #19: 8-15 15-12 15-10  (40')

Q3

 Viksha Jadiya
 #20: 15-5 15-10  (15')

Q4

 Nandika Oza
 #21: 15-12 15-6  (18')

Q5

 Siona Gala
 #22: 15-14 15-13  (23')

Q6

 Devashri Manani
 #23: 15-11 15-13  (19')

Q7

 Ayati Dubey
 #24: 15-10 15-5  (15')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Vadodara
XD U17

Date

14 - 18 Dec 2021
City, Country

Vadodara, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-12-2021 14:12:36

Member ID DOB St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0350
GBA0346

06-12-2005
01-03-2006

VDR
VDR  Devik Parmar [1]

 Janvi Patel

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0351
GBA0335

21-11-2006
03-06-2006

AHD
Kutch Arpit Nanda

 Nandika Oza

4 GBA0077
GBA0313

19-06-2006
29-01-2008

VDR
VDR  Ridam Kukana

 Devashri Manani

5 GBA0172
GBA0032

05-01-2009
11-07-2009

AHD
AHD  Vedant Bangale

 Mourvi Patel

6 GBA0349
GBA0323

27-02-2006
13-06-2006

AND
AND  Ayush Khairnar

 Saanchi Khimani

7 GBA0253
GBA0364

18-08-2008
28-11-2005

VDR
VDR  Parth Saraswat

 Sudipti Rathod

8 GBA0011
GBA0203

13-03-2007
18-07-2007

AHD
KHD  Meer Mistry [2]

 Tanaya Wani

Semifinals

 Devik Parmar [1]

 Janvi Patel

 #1: 

 Arpit Nanda
 Nandika Oza
 #2: 21-7 21-18  (32')

 Vedant Bangale
 Mourvi Patel
 #3: 21-8 21-17  (27')

 Parth Saraswat
 Sudipti Rathod
 #4: 21-7 21-12  (18')

Final

 Devik Parmar [1]

 Janvi Patel
 #5: 20-22 21-17 21-16  (42')

 Parth Saraswat
 Sudipti Rathod
 #6: 19-21 21-11 21-17  (33')

Winner

 Devik Parmar [1]

 Janvi Patel

 #7: 21-15 22-20  (27')

# Seeded Players

1 Devik Parmar

Janvi Patel

2 Meer Mistry

Tanaya Wani

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Vadodara
BD U17

Date

14 - 18 Dec 2021
City, Country

Vadodara, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-12-2021 14:12:36

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0288
GBA0339

09-04-2006
25-03-2006

AHD
AHD  Arnav Kumar [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0364
GBA0373

28-11-2005
15-05-2006

VDR
VDR  Aadi Moteria

 Parth Saraswat

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0183
GBA0088

04-07-2005
07-03-2006

AND
AND  Jasjotsingh G Syan

 Vidhan Bhatt

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0147
GBA0327

11-09-2005
05-09-2005

RJT
SRT  Manavaditya Rathore

 Yug Kotak

8 GBA0666
GBA0665

30-05-2008
12-12-2006

RJT
RJT  Bhaskar Paun

 Dev Mehta

9 GBA0241
GBA0636

03-09-2007
14-11-2006

MEH
VDR  Abhishek Joshi

 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

10 GBA0218
GBA0203

21-02-2008
18-07-2007

AND
KHD  Meer Mistry

 Moksh Mehta

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0333
GBA0335

07-03-2006
03-06-2006

Kutch
Kutch Arpit Nanda

 Vishwarajsinh Zala

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 GBA0302
GBA0418

10-08-2006
19-11-2005

VDR
VDR  Kartik Sanghvi

 Krushna Mohod

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0181
GBA0383

04-04-2005
02-06-2005

VDR
VLD  Dev Rajput [2]

 Jeet V Patel

Quarterfinals

 Arnav Kumar [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi

 #1: 

 Aadi Moteria
 Parth Saraswat
 #2: 

 Jasjotsingh G Syan
 Vidhan Bhatt
 #3: 

 Manavaditya Rathore

 Yug Kotak
 #4: 21-3 21-1  (14')

 Meer Mistry
 Moksh Mehta
 #5: 21-13 18-21 21-15  (42')

 Arpit Nanda
 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #6: 

 Kartik Sanghvi
 Krushna Mohod
 #7: 

 Dev Rajput [2]

 Jeet V Patel

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Arnav Kumar [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #9: 21-15 21-17  (20')

 Manavaditya Rathore

 Yug Kotak
 #10: 21-10 21-11  (20')

 Arpit Nanda
 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #11: 21-17 21-6  (24')

 Dev Rajput [2]

 Jeet V Patel
 #12: 21-4 21-7  (14')

Final

 Arnav Kumar [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #13: 19-21 21-10 21-17  (43')

 Dev Rajput [2]

 Jeet V Patel
 #14: 21-12 21-17  (23')

Winner

 Dev Rajput [2]

 Jeet V Patel

 #15: 22-20 21-10 

# Seeded Players

1 Arnav Kumar

Shaurin Abbasi

2 Dev Rajput

Jeet V Patel

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Vadodara
GD U17

Date

14 - 18 Dec 2021
City, Country

Vadodara, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-12-2021 14:12:36

Member ID DOB St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0170
GBA0097

20-09-2008
05-10-2007

SRT
GNR  Niyati Alok [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0351
GBA0008

21-11-2006
18-06-2006

AHD
AHD  Darshi Acharya

 Nandika Oza

4 GBA0239
GBA0350

03-09-2006
06-12-2005

AHD
VDR  Janvi Patel

 Panchi Puri

5 GBA0231
GBA0077

12-01-2007
19-06-2006

VDR
VDR  Devashri Manani

 Rehea Parikh

6 GBA0062
GBA0022

11-10-2006
20-01-2006

MEH
SRT  Ashesha Mehta

 Hardikaba Vaghela

7 
 
 Bye 2

8 GBA0354
GBA0384

15-10-2005
07-02-2006

AHD
AHD  Aishni Sharma [2]

 Damak Chauhan

Semifinals

 Niyati Alok [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni

 #1: 

 Janvi Patel
 Panchi Puri
 #2: 21-9 21-16  (25')

 Ashesha Mehta
 Hardikaba Vaghela
 #3: 21-14 21-14  (27')

 Aishni Sharma [2]

 Damak Chauhan

 #4: 

Final

 Niyati Alok [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #5: 15-21 21-17 21-19  (41')

 Ashesha Mehta
 Hardikaba Vaghela
 #6: 21-17 16-21 21-8  (35')

Winner

 Niyati Alok [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #7: 15-21 21-17 21-13  (44')

# Seeded Players

1 Niyati Alok

Rutuja Kulkarni

2 Aishni Sharma

Damak Chauhan

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod R Shah


